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SYSTHMA AIAXEIPIZHS MOIOTHTAS & KQA. ENTYNOY : E-16-02 EKAOZH:4
ASDAAEIAS TPODIMQN ISO 22000 MPOAIATPA®EX MPOIONTQN HM/NIA: MAPTIOS 2020

MNeprypaen Mpoidvtog: NIGAAEZ KPIGAPIOY

Product description: BARLEY FLAKES

MpoéAeuon/ Origin: Oukpavia/ Ukraine.

Zuokevaoia: MNpwTtoyevAg cuokeuaoia TTAACTIKO oaki (KAOTAAANAN yia Gueon €TaQn
hE TPOQIUAL) CUOKEUAOPEVO O€ KAVOVIKEG auvOnkes TrepiBaAAovToc (Kab.Bapog:25
kg)

Packaging: Primary packaging plastic bag (appropriate for direct food contact?)
packed in normal ambient conditions (Net weight: 25 kg)

1 Z0pgwva pe Tnv EBvIkA kai Koivorikr vopoBeaia / In accordance with the National and EU Regulations:

EU “Framework” Regulation (EC) No. 1935/2004 (Article 3,11(5),15 and 17)

EU Plastics Regulation No. 10/2011 and its amendments

Regulation (EC) No. 2023/2006 on good manufacturing practice

Regulation (EC) No 1907/2006 — REACH and its amendments

Directive 94/62/EC (Heavy Metals)

If colored: AP (89) 1 on colorants in plastic materials, BfR Recommendation IX for

colorants for Plastics and other Polymers Used in Commodities, FDA CFR 178.3297 (Colorants for polymers).

Aidpkeia {wNG: 12 uAveg atrd TNV NUEPOUNVia TTapaywyng fn 6mmwg opiletal atd Tov
TTPOuNBEUTH.
Shelf life: 12 months from production date or as defined by the producer.

2uvOnkKeg atroBnkeuong: AlATNPEITAI O KAVOVIKEG OUVONKeg TTEPIBAAAOVTOG, O€
MEPOG Opooepd Kal oKIEPO (WEyioTn Bepuokpacia ouvtipnong 21°C & OXETIKN
uypacia 65%).

Storage conditions: Store in normal ambient conditions, in cool and dry place (max
preservation temperature 21°C & relatively humidity 65%).
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2uvOnkeg diavoung: Metagépetal oe Bepuokpaaia TTEPIBAANOVTOC PE OXAMATA TTOU
METAPEPOUV PHOVO TPOPIUA.
Distribution conditions: Transfer in ambient conditions by trucks carrying only

foods.

MwAnon: xovOpIKr o€ €TAIPEIEC TTAPAYWYAS TPOYINWY, KATAOTANATA TPOYiWYV, super
markets, o€ mini markets K.d.

Sale: wholesale to food manufactures, food stores, super markets, mini markets etc.

AvdAuon xapaktnploTIKwV TTpoidvrog/ Characteristics analysis of food product

2ovleon: KPIOAPI o¢ vipadeg (YAouTévn).
Ingredients: BARLEY flakes. (gluten).
DuoIKA XOPAKTNPIOTIKA: TumkA Tou TTIPOIGVTOG. ATToudia ETTIKiVOUVWY  EEvwv

OwpdTwy. AtTouaia eviopwv.
KaBapdtnta : min 99.5%
Physical characteristics: Typical product taste. Absence of dangerous foreign
materials, absence of insects.
Purity : min 99.5%
BioAoyIKd XOpaKTNPIOTIKA/
Microbiological characteristics: E. coli: max 10 cfu/g*

Salmonella spp: ammouadia ota 259 - absence/ 25¢g
*OUPQWVA UE TIG EOWTEPIKEG TTPOdIAYPAPEG TTOU €XEI BECEI N eTQIPEiQ

Mag/ according to internal specification of our company
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XNUIKA XOpOoKTNPIOTIKA/

Chemical characteristics:

Emioipavon:

Labeling:

Yypaaoia/ Moisture: max 13%

AgAatoéiveg B1/ aflatoxin B1: max 2 ug/Kg
AgAatotiveg/ Aflatoxins B1+B2+G1+G2: max 4 ug/Kg
ZeapaAevovn (ZEA): max 75 ppb

Qxpatogivn: max 3 ppb

Bapéa pétaAAa/ Heavy metals: Zuu@wva pe Ta 6pia Tou
KavoviopoU EK/1881/2006 kal OAWV TwvV OXETIKWV
TpoTtroTroIfoewy auTtou / In accordance with the EC
Regulation EC/1881/2006 and all the relevant
amendments.

YmoAeipypata  @uto@apudkwy/ Pesticides residues:
20PQwva heE Ta 6pia Tou Kavoviopou EK/396/2005 kai
OAWV  TWV OXETIKWV  TPOTTOTTOINCEWV  auTtou. In
accordance with the EC Regulation EC/396/2005 and all

the relevant amendments

ETtwvupia  etaipiag, Mepiypapry  mpoidvTog,  Xwpd
TTpoéAeuong, kaBapd PBdpog, lot, oluvBeon TTpoIdGVTOC,

nu/via AjEnG, ouvbnikeg diatrpnong.

Company name, product description, origin, net weight,

lot number, ingredients, shelf life, storage conditions.
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ZYZTHMA AIAXEIPIZHZ MOIOTHTAZ &
AZPANEIAZ TPOPIMON ISO 22000

KQA. ENTYTNOY : E-16-02
MPOAIAFPA®ES MPOIONTQN

EKAOZH:4
HM/NIA: MAPTIOZ 2020

MpoBAetTépevn Xpnon:

Product use:

To TTPOIGV KATAVOAWVETAI WG £XEI | XPNOIKMOTIOIEITAI WG

OUOTATIKO YIO TV TTAPACKEUN TPOPIHWV.

To mpoidv va pnv kKaravoAwverar amd ATopa  TTou

utropépouv ammd duoavegia otn FAOYTENH

Direct human consumption or as an ingredient in food

production.

Must not be consumed by allergy suffers in GLUTEN

Mn YEVETIKA TPOTTOTTOINUEVO TPOPINO CUNPWVA ME TOUG KavoviopuoUg EK 1829/2003 kau
EK 1830/2003 / Non GMO food product according to EU regulations EC1829/2003 and

EC 1830/2003

Tpo@ipo Tou dev £xel uTToOoTE £TTESepyacia pe 1ovifouoa akTivofoAia/ The product has

not been processed with ionizing radiation.

AlaBpeTtrTiKA £emIoApavon avd 100 g/ Nutritional value per 100 g:

Evépyeia/ Energy 1396kj / 334kcal
Nirapd/ Fat 219
Ek twyv omroiwv kopeouéva/ of which saturates 0,51¢
YdaravBpakeg/ Carbohydrates 78,8 ¢
&K Twv otroiwv odkyapa/ of which Sugars 3,39
Edwdiueg iveg/ Dietary fibre 12,2 g
Mpwreiveg/ Protein 8,440

AANATI/ salt

0,013 g
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ARAwon aAAepyloyovwyv cUPPWVA JE TO EUPWTTAIKO Kavoviouo 1169/2011

Allergy and Food Intolerance Information according to European legislation 1169/2011

Alergens:-When purchased in bulk size original packaging, manufacturer allergen policy will apply.
When purchased in quantities that need re-packaging, our allergen policieis will apply.

Compaonent Manufacturer Nuts in Bulk
[ Applies when bought in small
guantities that need re-packaging )
In Processed in |Handled on Site In Processed in |Handled
Product |Same Product |Same on Site
Equipment Equipment
Cereals containing GLUTEN and products thereof YES NO No YES Mo YES
EGGS or its derivatives No No No No Mo No
FISH or its derivatives No No No Na Mo Na
CRUSTACEANS / SHELLFISH No No No No No No
MOLLUSCS No No No Na Mo Na
PEANUTS or derivatives NO No No NO Mo YES
SOYA BEANS or derivatives NO NO NO No Na No
MILK {LACTOSE) or itsderivatives No NO NO No Mo YES
NUTS, tree nuts: NO NO NO NO NO YES
CELERY, including celeriac and its derivatives No No No No Mo No
MUSTARD, referring to all parts of the plant and derivatives thereof NO NO No NO No No
SESAME SEEDS or derivatives No No No Na Mo YES
SULPHITES »>10ppm — Sulphite quantity to be given in ppm NO NO No NO Mo YES
LUPIN seeds or derivatives No No No Na Mo Na
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